/S SA /S SA
— —
USSA-EF2012-14 A Bristol, NY - Toyota Freestyle Fest

Bristol, NY
Jan 14, 2012 (Sat) (U1208) (U1207)

Course: Rocket

1.6 1.8 bPp1.200
1.1 TS0.9401.98 12. 78 26.78 5. LZ 18.40+1 ‘
43.35 5. 0% 18.40+1

Length: 213 m
Pace: Male = 21.95, Female = 25.97
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3 T&LJ. ‘ 4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge Time ‘Pts Run | Event ‘
___\___ — I —— — ; ; ———
1129 SCHILD,Morgan S F3 Bm 4.03.94.011.9 2.0 2.0 TS 0.9403.39 15.29 | 25.74 6.10 21.39
‘ 1921 S0.760 ‘ J
3.83.93911.61.92.0 TS 0.9403.38 14.98 27.625.23 20.21 21.39
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.922 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
2,549 BENEDICT,Allison F2 Kil 3.8 3.5 3.7 11.0 1.6 1.9 bL1.2003.54 14.54 28.25 4. 4 19.48
‘ 1.31.1 31.200 ‘ (J
40363.811.41.81:9 bL 1.2004.38 15.78 27.78 5.16 20.94 20.94
‘ 1719 31.200 ‘ ‘
3661 MOORES,Megan F1Kms3.83.63.711.11.7 1.9 bL 1.2004.08 15.18 28.28 4.93 20.11
616 31.200 ‘ J
‘ 353.13.3 9.9201. L bL 1.200 3.48 13.38 28.28 4.93 18.31 20.11
‘ 1111 31.200 ‘
4'179 RYAN,Maggie F3Hmt3.53.4 L.s 10419 1.9 31.2004.02 14.42 0 54 3. BL 18.30+2
1415 bPp1.200
29.95 4.16 18.40 18.40+2

‘ 3.33.23.3 9.81.92. h 31.200 4.44 14.24
5/656 MURDY ,Caitlin M F1 Hun 3.7 3. J 3.610.81.4 ‘

.81.0 TT 0.900
‘ 0.7131.0 3.0141.1 TS0.9402.08 5.08
1212 S0.760

1.2 S0.7602.10 13.20 ‘30 32 3. JB 17.18
29.394.411

6‘581 BARCLAY,Margot F2 Str 3.7 3% 3711114

‘ 3.83.93911.614 1\7 21 18.21

750840234 1284 ‘29 85 4. 40 17.04

S 0.760 ‘
‘ 3.83.63.711.114 1(2 TS 0.940 2.50 13.60 29.84 4.21 11 .81 17.81

1.8 S0.760

7‘ 58 BURCIN,Kayla F1 Kms 3.4 3.6 E.S 1051.2 ‘

8‘185 LIDLOW,Tori F3 Hun 3.6 3.5 #.6 10.7 2.0 2.0 TTS1.1102.22 12. 92‘ 29.07 4\56 17.48+2

‘ 3.4333410.11.8 2‘0 TTS 1.110 3.28 13.38 79 17.79+2

29.394.411
1417 $S0.760

9‘741 SPILMAN,Katherine F3 Kil 3.5 3.7‘3.6 10.81.6 ‘ 1.4 TS 0.9402.54 13.34 ‘ 29.57 4. ?3 17.67+1

1416 S0.760
3.7353.610.81.21;2 TS 0.9402.37 13.17 28.954.62 17.79 17.79+1

1.71.6 S0.760

10‘788 BALDWIN,Grace  F1 Str 3.0 3.2 ‘3.1 93 . ‘ 81.0 31.2001.95 11.25 Fg 68 4. ZF 15.53 ‘
211 S0.760
3533341021311 31.2002.61 12.81 29.824.2217.03 17.03
‘ 417 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
11/192 GRUNDON,S]  F3 Sgb 3.4 3.5/3.5 10.4 1. 413 31.2002.93 13.33 30.98 3.68 17.01
‘ ‘ Ll.s 13 TS0.940 ‘
222122 651.01.0 31.2002.27 8.77 32.453.0011.77 17.01
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.2 TS 0.940
12,178 MILES,Hannah  F3 Msn 3.33.3,3.3 9.9 1. 311 31.2002.20 12.10 Eo.sa 3'9f 16.06
| | 1.01.0 S 0.760 |
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir-—> ‘ 4) ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 &L J .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
i ‘ 36353610713 1{‘0 31.200 2.44 13.14 30.72 3.80 1% 94 16.94 ‘
1414 S0.760
13‘753 DORIS,Chloe  F3Hun 3.33.3 $.3 9.91. ‘ 71.6 TS0.9402.64 12.54 ‘ 29.96 4. is 16.69 ‘ ‘
1.31.6 S0.760
‘ ‘ 1.72.01.9 5.6 1.0 eT TS 0.940 2.06 7.66 ‘ ‘ 31.783.31 1(1 .97 16.69 ‘
1516 S0.760
14‘779 TULLY,Ashlynn  F2 Str3.2 3.2 3‘.2 9.61. ‘ 415 TS0.9402.53 12.13 ‘ 31.83 3. #9 15.42 ‘ ‘
1.31.3 TT0.900
3.63.3351041.413 TS0.9402.61 13.01 32.60 2.93 15.94 15.94
1515 TT0.900
15‘611 DIMASCIO,Katherin F1 Kil 2.7 3.0‘2.9 8.61. ‘ 316 31.2002.91 11.51 Fg 79 4. zF 15.74 ‘ ‘
1.31.2 TS0.940
131514 421720 31.2003.16 7.36 34.102.24 9,60 15.74
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ 1 ‘
16‘184 ENGLISH,Alicia F1Sev3.03.13.1 9.22. ‘ 020 31.2003.33 12.53 Fz 67 2. 9F 15.43 ‘ ‘
11 .9 s 0.940
2428267810 .9 31 o 35 10.15 32.153.14 13.29 15.43
\ \ WIS \
7|48 AUSTEIN,Cleo  F2 Hun3.22.83.0 9.0 1. 515 TS0.9402.28 11.28 |31.00 3.67 14.95
‘ L 013 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
332931 9.31.31.0 TS0.9402.10 11.40 32.522.97 14.37 14.95
‘ ‘ ‘ 413 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
18 ‘964 HIRSCH,Abby  F2 Str3.2 3.3 3‘.3 9.81. 717 $S0.7602.08 11.88 32.45 3. To 14.88
9 8 TS0.940 ‘ J ‘
3.03.131 92131L S0.760 1.69 10.89 32.413.021 14.88
‘ ‘ .8 .8 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
9 145 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Str 2.9 3.0 3.0 8.9 1. 6 1.6 S0.7602.33 11.23 32.24 3.10 14.33
‘ %1 1.1 TS 0.940 ‘ J ‘
020504 1.11.417 S0.7601.38 2.48 38.10 0.39 287 14.33
‘ ‘ 2 .4 TO0.720 ‘ ‘
20'876 MOORES,Julia  F2 Str2.4 3.0 J.? 8.11. 817 31.2002.66 10.76 Ls 76 2. 4L 13.16
8.7 $S0.760
‘ ‘3.33.03.2 95161% S0.7602.25 11.75 ‘ ‘ 336524514‘2 14.20 ‘
1.11.2 TS0.940
21‘ 81 JENNISON,Sydney F3 Str 2.7 2.J 2.8 841. ‘ 9 1.6 S0.7602.09 10.49 ‘32 97 2. 'Je 13.25 ‘ ‘
01.0 DO0.770
‘ ‘2.82.72.8 33141h so 760 1.90 10.20 ‘ ‘ 3327262148 13.25 ‘
213 DO0.770
22‘164 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms 1.2 1.1J 1.2 351. ‘ 415 S0.7602.22 5.72 Jxo 60 ‘5 72 ‘ ‘
2 1.2 TS 0.940
‘ ‘2.82.82.8 8.41.1 z* S 0.760 2.03 10.43 ‘ ‘ 34102241#6 12.67 ‘
315 TS 0.940
23‘100 MICCIO,Allegra Ni F2 Hun 2.2 2.4‘2.3 6.9 . ‘ 81.1 S0.7601.56 8.46 $3 30 2. ei 11.07 ‘ ‘
1.0 .8 TS0.940
‘ ‘1.61.01.3 39141? $0.7600.91 4.81 ‘ ‘ 39.46 48Fl 11.07 ‘
24‘945 SHUSTER,Sydney F3 Hun 1.1 1‘.3 1.2 36 . ‘ 8 .9 TS0.9401.25 4.85 #3 16 2. 6? 7.52 ‘ ‘
7.5 S0.760
101111 321919 TS09402.91 6.11 4450 611 7.52
1.61.4 S0.760
25‘ 44 NORMAN,Olivia F2 Sms 0.1 0.1‘0.1 0.3 . ‘ 7 .7 TS0.9400.65 0.95 (T.one) ‘0 .95 ‘ ‘
0.60.104 1.1 .8 .9, TS0.9401.56 2.66 37.650.60 3,26 3.26
| | | B . | |
26‘120 CYKER,Sophie  F2 Sms 0.4 o.ﬁ 0.6 1.81. ‘ 414 S0.7601.06 2.86 Tg .10 ‘2 .86 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘010101 03121T S0.7600.98 1.28 ‘ ‘ 37.63 0.61 1}89 2.86 ‘
27‘ 0 GORDON ROWE,Ariel F1 Wva dns‘dns dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri

E T&L--> A ‘ Ir-—> ‘ 4) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 &L J .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event

______ == === __.r Pttt | == ===

‘ dns dns dns dns dns dns

1405 ROWLEY,Thomas M1 Kms 4.6 4.6 4.6 13.8 2.2

‘ ‘ 454344132212 3

‘ J 2.02.0 3p1.050
404.04.012.01.51/6 bT 1.0503.46 15.46

1.71.8 3p1l.050
6.3735L

12' 56 PHAM,Myles M1 Msn 3.9 3.8 l.g 116 1. ‘ 61.8 31.0503.87 15.47
1.91.8 bPG 1.130
3.83.73.811.31.0 .8 sLG1.1701.94 13.24

1.4 .3 bPp 1.050

13145 LEWIS,Thomas R M1 Wva 3.0 3.‘0 3.0 9.0 2.
.7 3p1.050
0 31.050 4.25 15.55

‘ ‘ 3.83.73.811.32.02
2219 3p1.050

1512 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘2.01.92.0 5.91.61% 31.0501.94 7.84
1 .2 bPp1.050

917 31.0504.03 14.13 E48444

1 21 31.0502.98 11.98 L8.17 2.5

14‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M1 Wva 4.1 L.Q 4.012.01. ‘ 415 31.0502.93 14.93

5.92 3. SL
15849 ROUKEMA Evan M2 Sgb 3.1 3{6 3.410.11. E

1127 STUDLER,Abram M3 Kms 3.8 J 63.711.12. 11.9 bL1.0504.19 15.29 26.41 3.l6 18.85

dns | dns

2.2 70pB 1.2805.38 19.18 23.40 5.20 24.38

‘ .52.4 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ J
70pB 1. 280 5.43 18.63 23.20 5.31 23.94
‘ ‘ 2.52.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
2! 57 BARADARAN,Darius M1 Kms 4.5 4.4 4.5 13.4 2.1 2.0 bF 1.2404.79 18.19 23.95 4. Lo 23.09
2.02.3 bPp 1.050
4042411232224 bF 1.240 4.78 17.08 24.24 4.74 21.82
1.81.9 bPp 1.050
3‘509 LOVELL,Dillon M1 Str 4.4 4.5 4l5 13418 ‘ 2.0 slLg1.120 4.12 17.52 ‘ 23.33 5, L4 22.76 ‘
1.82.0 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 41414112320 2‘3 sLg 1.120 4.55 16.85 ‘ ‘ 23.375.22 24 07
2.02.1 bPp 1.050
4‘ 59 LANG,Colin M1 Kms 4.3 4.3 4\3 12919 ‘ 2.0 70pA 1.240 3.83 16. 7% 24.76 J 46 21.19 ‘
1.31.4 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 43424312820 1\8 70pB 1.280 4.58 17.38 ‘ ‘ 24.51 4.60 21{ 98
1.92.2 bPp 1.050
5‘709 MOSSBROOK,Colin M1 Bm 1.7‘2.1 1.9 5.72.0 ‘ 1.9 bL1.0502.41 8.11 %2 44 o.zLa 8.37 ‘
4 3 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 41424212519 1‘ bL 1.050 3.93 16.43 ‘ ‘ 23.80 4.98 zﬂ 41
2.01.8 bPp 1.050
6‘733 GRESHIN,Samuel M1 Sgb 0.1 4.1 0103 .7 ‘ 5 3G1.1300.67 0.97 (bone) ‘ 0.97 ‘
40394011.92.01)9 3G 1.1304.45 16.35 25.66 3.97 20.32
‘ ‘ ‘ 2122 31.050 ‘ ‘
7‘ 83 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hv 4.2 F.g 4112220 1.8 3G 1.1303.82 16.02 | 25.20 4. Fz 20.24 ‘
1.71.5 bPp 1.050
171918 54 .3 .4, 3p1.0501.62 7.02 30.17 1.50 8,52
‘ ‘ 1.01.4 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ 1
8(749 URBAN,Nicholas M1 Str 2.4 2.42.4 7.2 2.0 2.1 3G 1.1303.99 11.19 | 28.04 2.57 13.86
1517 31.050
4038391172222 3G 1.1304.31 16.01 25.52 4.04 20.05
‘ ‘ } 1718 31.050 ‘ ‘
9177 KROETZ,Brian M2 Bm 3.83.7/3.811.31.8 1.9 3p1.0502.95 14.25 24 53 4.58 18.83
‘ ‘ 810 3G1.130
4039401191918 3G 1.1303.45 15.35 24.65 4.52 19.87
‘ 1.41.2 3p1.050 ‘
10,697 SCHUNK,Jackson M1 Str4.24.24.212.6 1. 213 31.0503.33 15.93 25.833. 87 19.80
2222 TTT0.920 ‘
3935371111717 31.0503.66 14.76
‘ 2.12.0 TTT0.920 ‘

25.72 3.93 19.39

19.05
24.384.671

14.57
26.543.491

18.75

29.37 1.94 9{78
18.55 |

91

7
J
;
ﬁ
4

.04

24.38

23.09

22.76

21.98

21.41

20.32

20.24

20.05

19.87

19.80

19.39

19.05

19.04

18.75
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ ir--> ‘ 4) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 &L J .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== —— m—— __.r 1 —_—— m—— - ======‘
| | gz 018 3G 1.130 |
1.31.21.3 381.61.8 31.0501.78 5.58 ( none) 5.58 18.55
16‘101 ANDISON,Robert M3 Hmt 1.7 2. L 2.0 591. 92.0 bPp1.0502.72 8.62 32 450. Ls 8.87 ‘ ‘
6 .5 bF1.240
‘ ‘ 353.53.510.52.0 2‘1 bP p 1.050 4.69 15.19 ‘ ‘ 27.07 3.20 14 39 18.39 ‘
17161 LAURIA,John M3 Kms 3.6 4.0'3.8 11.4 1. 71.8 bT 1.0503.61 15.01 '26.91 348 18.29
1.71.7 3p 1.050
3.9383.911.61.417 bT1. oso 3.30 14.90 26.90 3.29 18.19 18.29
1.51.7 3p1.050
18‘652 SHARPE,Harison M1 Hun 4.1 3.Lx 4011.91. ‘ 715 31.0502.53 14.43 Le 16 3.6L 18.12 ‘ ‘
1.11.1 TS0.790
‘ ‘ 1.81.71.8 5315 1.17 31.0502.79 8.09 ‘ ‘ 31.220.93 glo 18.12 ‘
1.215 SS0.830
19‘760 LANKA,John  M3Kil 3.5 3.4 3.L3 10.4 1. ‘ 61.7 3p1.0503.35 13.75 ‘26 87 3.41 17.06 ‘ ‘
1.41.7 31.050
‘ ‘ 37383.811.318 1\6 3p 1.050 3.20 14.50 ‘ ‘ 26.52 3.50 1% 00 18.00 ‘
1.41.3 31.050
20 ‘877 LOWELL Jesse M2 Sug 3.7 3.4 3.711.01. ‘ 61.6 3p1.0502.88 13.88 ‘27 06 3. #o 17.08 ‘ ‘
1.21.1 bL 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.43.33.410.11.9 2‘0 3p 1.050 4.09 14.19 ‘ ‘ 27.043.21 1? 40 17.40 ‘
2.01.9 bL 1.050
21‘820 HUFFMAN,Gunnar M1 Sev 3.4 #.5 351041, ‘ 31.0 3p1.0502.62 13.02 ‘28.47 2.43 15.45 ‘ ‘
512 31.050
3737371111516 3p1050335 14.45 27.542.9417.39 17.39
| | "1617" 31080 . |
22‘189 BRENNAN,Corey M2 Str 3.9 3. T 3.811.41. ‘ 1.3 3 1.050 2.19 13.59 F .04 3.7F 17.35 ‘ ‘
9 p 1.050
3.7353.610.81.113 10 262 13.42 25.95 3.8117.23 17.35
\ \ LSS | \
23 ‘814 KOHUTNICKI,Adam F M2 Str 3.4 ? 233991, ‘ 61.6 31.0503.15 13.05 F? 56 2.9F 15.98 ‘ ‘
414 3p1.050
3435351041917 31050351 13.91 27.373.03 16.94 16.94
‘ ‘ } 714 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
24893 HOCK,Jameson M1Cva3.13.23.2 9.52. 320 3G1.1303.81 13.31 |27.12 3.17 16.48
‘ Ll 51.4 TTS 0.960 ‘ J ‘
242726 771414 3G 1.1302.32 10.02 26.60 3.45 13.47 16.48
‘ ‘ ‘ .811 STO0.790 ‘ ‘ ‘
25837 CHAPMAN,Ethan M2 Kil 3.6 3. T 371111 211 3p1.0502.09 13.19 27.822.79 15.98
9.8 31.050 ‘ ‘ J ‘
‘ 383738113 .5 J 39 1.080 2.17 13.47 27.452.99 16.46 16.46
‘ ‘ 1.41.4 31.050 L L ‘ ‘
6 121 LILLIS,Christophe M3 Bm 3.4 3.53.510.4 1. 315 31.0502.98 13.38 27.66 2.87 16.25
‘ ‘ t 415 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ J ‘
171918 541.01.0 71.2802.80 8.20 28.922.18 10.38 16.25
‘ ‘ ‘ 1415 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
27'174 NUGENT,Geoffrey M2 Hun 3.5 3.7 3.6 10.8 1. 316 31.0503.46 14.26 Lg.so 1.8L 16.13
1.81.9 3p1.050
140912 351518 31.0502.62 6.12 31.530.76 6,88 16.13
1.01.1 DD 0.850
28‘ 51 CLINE,Jacob M2 Sev 3.3 3.4 3\4 10.11. ‘ 412 TTS0.9602.48 12. 58‘ 29.05 2‘11 14.69 ‘ ‘
215 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 3.8363.711.118 1\6 TTS 0.960 2.60 13.70 ‘ ‘ 28.65 2.33 14.03 16.03 ‘
1.21.4 TT0.750
29‘ 50 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva 0.1 0.\1 0.1 0.31. ‘ 413 31. 050 2.36 2.66 (A\one) ‘2.66 ‘ ‘
1.0 .8 3p1
‘ ‘ 37333510514 1‘1 31.050 2. 67 13 17 ‘ ‘ 27.97 2.70 1%.87 15.87 ‘
1.31.3 3p1.050
30‘769 WAHL,Trevor M3 Kil 3.4 3.4 3.Lt 10.2 1. ‘ 41.2 3p1.0502.83 13.03 ‘28 28 2. ﬁs 15.56 ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir-—> ‘ 4) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 &L J .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event

== === __.r Pttt

‘182019 5711151

31‘162 O'CONNOR,Travis M2 Wva 3.4 J 53.510.4 1.
‘ ‘ 3.63.3351041.3 1‘6

1.7
32'894 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Str 3.4 ZJ 535104 1.

33 ‘888 GNOZA,Sam M3 Kms 2.9 3.4 3.0 891.

‘ ‘ 3.73.43.610.7 1.4 1\5
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.3 99161 %x

34‘195 BERBERICH,Anthony M1 Hv 3.3 L.s 341021
‘ ‘ 3.63.13.310.0 .8 ﬂ

35‘ 87 PUTMAN,Bryce M2 Hv 3.53.4 %.5 10.4 1.
1.
‘ ‘010101 03141?

36‘737 MOSSBROOK,Dakota MS Bm o.ﬁ 0101 0.31. ‘

37‘ 55 GIBBONS,Chandler M2 Hun 2.5 2’6 26 7.71.

38 ‘972 SHARPE,Robert M2 Hun 3.2 3.? 3.3 9.81.

39,887 BOLOGNA,Andrew M2 Str 3.0 3’3 3.1 941.

242525 7420 1.?
3.3283.1 9220 1.r
0.10.10.1 031213

282728 831515

40807 FRENDEL,Myles M3 Kil 2.52.8 2.7 8.0 1.

3.63.53.610.71.01.1

41 904 DORIS,Michael M2 Hun2.73.02.9 86 .

‘ 3.33.23.3 98151.

‘ 3.13.33.2 9.61.82.

43149 REYNOLDS,Raymond M2 Hun 2.4 3.03.0 891.

M1 Sev 3.0 3.4 3.1 931.

‘ 2' 52 HUFFMAN,Max M2 Sev 2.8 3.l 3.0 9.01.
‘ 4|47 GURTNER,Dan

‘ 2.63.02.8 841.21. #
‘ 3.02.729 8.61.6 1. f:

45186 WASSMAN,Bobby M2 Wva 0.8 b.S 08 2.41.

1.
1.

1.
1.

1.

1.

1.
‘ 1.

513 31.050
3p 1.050 1.49 7.19
5.5 TS0.790

31.050 2.80 13.20
10 3G 1.130
31.050 3.38 13.78
71.6 3G1.130

316 31.050 2.64 13.04
1.6 TTO0.750

31 050268 13.38

516 TTO0.750

32.000.50 7!69 15.56

28.72 2.2L 15.49

‘ 29.76 1.73 14.51 15.51

Lg.zs 2.0L 15.04 ‘
‘ ‘ 29.052.11 14.49 15.49

61.4 bPp 1.0503.04 11.94| 28.45 2.L4 14.38

151.3 3p1.050
pr1050288 12.78
1.2 .9 3p1.050

922 TT0.7502.55 12.75
1214 TSO0.790

TT 0.750 1.52 11.52

1.01.0 TTS 0.960

‘ 61.6 TSO0.7902.25 12.65 ‘28682

0 .9 bPp 1.050
TS0.790 1.10 1.40 (

01.1 bPp1.0502.52 2.82
31.0 7opA 1.240
bPp 1.050 3.17 10.57

0 .9 70pA 1.240

416 STO0.7902.75 10.45
515 31.050

$0.610 2.85 12.05
815 31.050

01.0 31.0502.52 12.32
41.4 3p1.050
31.0501.31 1.61 (

71.7 31.0502.51 11.91
113 $S0.610

31.050 1.99 10.29
.8 .6 S0.610

110 31.0501.10 9.10

31.0501.99 12.69
8.9 3p1.050

1.1 STO0.7900.61 9.21
0.8 S0.610

TS 0.790 2.05 11.85
012 SS0.830

919 TS0.7902.81 11.81
1.71.8 TTO0.750

TS 0.790 2.65 12.25
1.41.0 TTS 0.960

21.4 TT0.7501.99 10.89
313 TS0.790

TS 0.790 1.76 10.16
1011 TTO0.750

8 1.8 TS0.7902.50 11.80
514 TTO0.750

T 0.570 2.05 10.65
415 TTO0.750

614 31050278 5.18

‘ ‘ 28.10 2.63 1#.41 15.41

‘28 28 2. %3 15.28

29.042.12 1#.64 15.28

2 14.97 ‘
1.4P 14.97

‘ ‘ none)
‘31.54 ojs 3.57

‘ 28.07 2. ?5 13.10

24.89 4.39 14’.96 14.96

27.80 2.80 14].85 14.85

8.46 2.44 14.76

none) 1.6F 14.76

14.75

|
|
F

28.93 2.18 12.47 14.75

f
|
f77328
|

78 .02 2. 67 11.78

29.222.02 14.71 14.71

12.32

L7 223.1
‘ 14.63

30.12 1.53 13.34

‘ 30.06 1.56 13.81 13.81

28.49 Z.JIZ 13.31

‘ ‘ 28.822.2412.40 13.31

‘ 30.62 1.£6 13.06

‘ ‘ 31.670.6811.33 13.06

J
.
| |
‘ 27.83 2.78 1J.63
L |
|
|
|

34 39

510
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 14, 2012 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 6:37 pm
Bristol, NY USSA-EF2012-14 A Bri
E T&L--> A ‘ Ir-—> ‘ 4) ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 &L J .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge| Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === __.r —_—= s === = == === - ======‘
‘ ‘ £1 2 1.1 3p1.050 ‘
303432961412 31.0501.96 11.56 31.021.04 12.60 12.60
‘ L ‘ 1011 TO0.570 L ‘ ‘ ‘
46'176 DUESING,Peter MV ? 141414 4.2 . 5.7 TSO0.7900.72 4.92 34.70
‘ ‘ ‘ .3 .3 DDO0.850 ‘ ]J ‘
3.03.33.1 94 .8 .6/ X0.6100.97 10.37 30.21 1.48 11.85 11.85
4786 SIMON,Jack M2 Sms 0.5 0.6 4.6 1.71. 112 TTO0.7501.69 3.39 34.17 '3.39
9.7 31.050
‘ ‘ 252827 8.01.2 1.L TT0.750 1.96 9.96 ‘ ‘ 29.53 1.85 11J 81 11.81 ‘
1.01.1 31.050
48‘130 SPARKOWSKI,Erik M2 Nys 2.7 4.0 2.9 861 ‘ 013 TTO0.7501.91 10.51 ‘32 57 0. lg 10.70 ‘ ‘
1.01.0 31.050
‘ ‘ 3132329511 1.*2 TT0.750 1.91 11.41 ‘ ‘ 32.49 0.23 14 64 11.64 ‘
1.01.0 31.050
49‘ 54 SLIGER,Charlie M1 Sev 2.4 2.6 $.5 751. ‘ 2.9 TT0.7501.53 9.03 Jao 63 1. 24& 10.28 ‘ ‘
810 XS0.830
‘ ‘ 292929 8.71.4 1.? TT 0.750 1.80 10.50 ‘ ‘ 31.340.86 11+ 36 11.36 ‘
1.01.0 XS 0.830
so‘ 53 ASPENLEITER,Ryan M3 Hmt 2.3 &.3 23 691. ‘ 415 31.0502.88 9.78 #o 24 1. 4# 11.24 ‘ ‘
1.21.4 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 0.41.00.7 2.1 .8 .8‘ 31.0501.45 3.55 ‘ ‘ 33.30 3. 5“5 11.24 ‘
010 SO0.610
51‘190 O'ROURKE,Liam M2 Hv 1.4 1# 15 451. ‘ 517 31050225 6.75 #8 94 #; 75 ‘ ‘
6 .5 bL1.050
191819 562120 31.0502.62 8.22 28.70 2.30 10.52 10.52
‘ ‘ 5 .4 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
52‘138 JENNETTE,Bradley M2 Bm 1.6 ]{ 114 411, ‘ 516 31.0503.25 7.35 %8 62 2. 3? 9.7 ‘ ‘
1.61.5 3p1.050
0.10.10.1 0.3 .8 .8, 31.0502.25 255 38.88 255 9.70
‘ ‘ ‘ 1413 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
53| 82 MORRELL,Taylor S M3 Hmt2.52/22.4 7.11. 61.6 TSO0.7902.31 9.41 [32.400.28 9.69
1216 TT0.750
0.90.70.8 241314 TSO0.7902.18 4.58 37.33 458 9.69
‘ ‘ ‘ 416 TT0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
54‘651 MAROUN,Luke M2 Str1.5 1. 1‘1 3391, 61.7 3p1.0501.73 5.63 Fs 313. sr 9.24 L ‘
0.30.90.6 1.81.2 31.0501.41 3.21 ‘ ‘ 3435 321 924 ‘

b

Male = 21.95, Female = 25.97

Winfree 2012.06, A Rules, Rand=622 @12:27a(12-1-14)

Filename: 14 A Bristol, NY.fre
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